
SEBB Employee
Open Enrollment

Medical, Dental, and Vision Enrollment
Subscribers as of December 10, 2019

Dental Carrier Count % of Total

Uniform Dental Plan

Deltacare

Willamette Dental

Total 100.0%

11.3%

18.4%

70.3%

145,503

16,413

26,793

102,297

Subscriber Dental Enrollment

Vision Carrier Count % of Total

Metlife Vision

Davis Vision

EyeMed

Total 100.0%

13.6%

20.3%

66.1%

145,498

19,724

29,549

96,225

Subscriber Vision Enrollment

Subscribers waiving medical coverage: 19,438
Dental and vision coverage cannot be waived.

Carrier Health Plan Count % of Total
UMP UMP Achieve 2

UMP Achieve 1
UMP High Deductible

Total
Premera Premera Standard PPO

Premera High PPO
Premera Peak Care EPO

Total
Kaiser WA Kaiser WA SoundChoice

Kaiser WA Core 2
Kaiser WA Core 3
Kaiser WA Core 1

Total
Kaiser WA
Options

Kaiser WA Opt 3
Kaiser WA Opt 2
Kaiser WA Opt 1

Total
Kaiser NW Kaiser NW 3

Kaiser NW 2
Kaiser NW 1

Total
UMP+ UMP ACP - UW Medicine

UMP ACP - PSHVN
Total

Grand Total

32.5%
4.1%
12.2%
16.2%

40,926
5,111
15,372
20,443

25.4%
0.7%
11.4%
13.2%

31,967
878

14,403
16,686

22.1%

1.7%
1.8%
7.3%
11.3%

27,911

2,180
2,288
9,190
14,253

13.7%
2.6%
4.7%
6.4%

17,275
3,228
5,917
8,130

3.7%
0.6%
1.4%
1.6%

4,603
790
1,762
2,051

2.7%
1.3%
1.4%

3,398
1,672
1,726

100.0%126,080

Subscriber Medical Enrollment

Total eligible subscribers: 148,396


