## SEBB Employee Open Enrollment

## Medical, Dental, and Vision Enrollment Subscribers as of December 10, 2019



Subscriber Medical Enrollment				
Carrier	Health Plan	Count	% of Total	
UMP	UMP Achieve 2	20,443	16.2%	
	UMP Achieve 1	15,372	12.2%	
	UMP High Deductible	5,111	4.1%	
	Total	40,926	32.5%	
Premera	Premera Standard PPO	16,686	13.2%	
	Premera High PPO	14,403	11.4%	
	Premera Peak Care EPO	878	0.7%	
	Total	31,967	25.4%	
Kaiser WA	Kaiser WA SoundChoice	14,253	11.3%	
	Kaiser WA Core 2	9,190	7.3%	
	Kaiser WA Core 3	2,288	1.8%	
	Kaiser WA Core 1	2,180	1.7%	
	Total	27,911	22.1%	
Kaiser WA Options	Kaiser WA Opt 3	8,130	6.4%	
	Kaiser WA Opt 2	5,917	4.7%	
	Kaiser WA Opt 1	3,228	2.6%	
	Total	17,275	13.7%	
Kaiser NW	Kaiser NW 3	2,051	1.6%	
	Kaiser NW 2	1,762	1.4%	
	Kaiser NW 1	790	0.6%	
	Total	4,603	3.7%	
UMP+	UMP ACP - UW Medicine	1,726	1.4%	
	UMP ACP - PSHVN	1,672	1.3%	
	Total	3,398	2.7%	
Grand Total		126,080	100.0%	

Subscriber Dental Enrollment				
Dental Carrier	Count	% of Total		
Uniform Dental Plan	102,297	70.3%		
Deltacare	26,793	18.4%		
Willamette Dental	16,413	11.3%		
Total	145,503	100.0%		

Subscriber Vision Enrollment				
Vision Carrier	Count	% of Total		
Metlife Vision	96,225	66.1%		
Davis Vision	29,549	20.3%		
EyeMed	19,724	13.6%		
Total	145,498	100.0%		

Subscribers waiving medical coverage: **19,438** Dental and vision coverage cannot be waived.

Total eligible subscribers: 148,396